	09-1	9-2000			
BOX ASSIGNMENTS				DO NOT USE I	OR TRADEMARKS
The second s		60584			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER C. SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED OR		-	THEREO	F.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASS					0
1. VAN KOMMER, Robert 3.		2. 4.			
5.		6.			131 /00
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PAR		8. =D2 []VES []			3 u /65
					60
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING I	NTEREST:				ř 1
NAME: SWISSCOM LTD.					
ADDRESS: Alte Tiefenaustrasse 6, 3050 Bern	e, Switzerland				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATT		⊠NO			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMEN	Г):				
(Submit herewith <u>only one document</u> for read document)	cordation-multiple	copies of same	Assignme	ent signed by differe	nt inventors is one
ASSIGNMENT OF		REST	EXEC. D	ATE: August 28, 2	000
	E/PHOTOCOPY TRANSLATION				
	t :	L			•••••••
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION	N IF FILED HERE	WITH: (<u>NOTE</u> :	F DATES	ON DECLARATION	AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER <u>SEE ATTY</u> !) August 2 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS	<u>8, 2000</u>	SHEET(S) attac			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1ª INVENTOR	B. PATENT N	O(S) M		1" INVENTOR
series code/serial no	if not in item 1	11 Jan			if not in item 1
NEW APPLICATION 271797 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correst	ondence	6. NUMBER	INVOLVE	D:	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:				<u>0</u> = TOTAL	<u><u>1</u></u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		7. AMOUNT	OF FEE EI	NCLOSED: (Code 5	81)
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TO) AL X \$40	0 - 940	
1100 New York Avenue, NW					
Niff#48900000192000333918 Washington, DC 2000333918			FFF IS MIS	SING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE
5.5ATTY DKT: 40.00 OP		INSUFFICI	ENCY TO D	EPOSIT ACCOUNT	NUMBER: 03-3975
PMS 271797 SWC	[-1-US2/AK	UNDER ORD dup. sheet not		67788 CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
MATTER NO. CLI	ENT REF.				
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.					wis a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	e foregoing inform	ation is true and	correct a	nd any attached cop	
the original document.		10 Total nur	nber of pa	ges including this	
		cover sheet.	attachmer	nts and document	2
Act		(do not file d	up. Cover	sheet)	
Signature	-				
Attorney: <u>Glenn J. Perry</u> Reg. No. 28458		Date: Aug	just 31, 20	000	
$TE1 \cdot (202)$	861-3070		K: (202) 82		
FILE	WITH PTO RET	URN RECEIP	[[PAT-I (13A)	

Elease return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP

Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

For Inventions made of executed with or after	
Atty. Dkt. PMS 271797	SWSCT-1-
	US2/AK
M#	Client Rel

NONPROVISIONAL

Name: 5) Name: Name:

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint

NONPROVISIONAL

i

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

INSERT	(1) Robert VAN KOMMER	(2)
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	x box if continued on page 2

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

÷

INSERT	Swisscom Ltd.
NAME(S) OF	Alte Tiefenaustrasse 6
ASSIGNEE(S)	3050 Berne
& ADDRESS(ES)	Switzerland
(hereinafter designated "AS any and all divisions, contin	SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including uations, substitutes, and relasues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as
TITLE OF INVENTION	MOBILE ROBOT AND METHOD FOR CONTROLLING A MOBILE ROBOT
	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America:
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	(A) ⊠ even date herewith (B) □ on
line A, B and/or C)	(C) [] in U.S. Appln. No. / filed
said ASSIGNEE, for its inte hereinafter act on behalf o	NO the undersigned hereby agree(s) to teach and to the invention hereby transferred. ASSIGNEE'S full protection and the in and to the invention hereby transferred. The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Plilsbury Madison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable ment. DATE SIGNED WITNESSES
2)	t VAN KOMMER
Name:	
3)	
Name:	
4) Name:	

PAT-114 12/99